Tranings-OL, Orsa, sprint

Langa banan

bl

Mellan banan

NouhkwnNR

Korta banan

uhwnNpeE

4200m

Roman Ryaplov
Simon Hodler
Sara Hodler
Kane

3100m

Evgeniya Ryapolova
Bengt Andersson
Anders Oberg
Anders Claesson
Stanley Holmer

L-E Tjader

Kea

2300m

Moa Sjosten Andersson
Simon Karlsson Holmer
Thea Sjosten Andersson
Hans Bohlin

Sofie Karlsson Holmer

Tid

21.11
21.46
29.25
30.20

16.45
17.50
19.51
22.05
26.18
30.33
31.11

13.57
14.15
15.14
23.37
47.00



