

## Tränings-OL, Orsa, sprint

Långa banan	4200m	Tid
1.	Roman Ryaplov	21.11
2.	Simon Hodler	21.46
3.	Sara Hodler	29.25
4.	Kane	30.20
Mellan banan	3100m	
1.	Evgeniya Ryapolova	16.45
2.	Bengt Andersson	17.50
3.	Anders Öberg	19.51
4.	Anders Claesson	22.05
5.	Stanley Holmer	26.18
6.	L-E Tjäder	30.33
7.	Kea	31.11
Korta banan	2300m	
1.	Moa Sjösten Andersson	13.57
2.	Simon Karlsson Holmer	14.15
3.	Thea Sjösten Andersson	15.14
4.	Hans Bohlin	23.37
5.	Sofie Karlsson Holmer	47.00